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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brant Haase            M2529         1/45       32:12     1:08:48    5:16     1:08:48
2     Jay Oligmueller        M3539         1/68       35:53     1:15:53    5:48     1:15:51
3     Matthew Horan          M2529         2/45       36:27     1:16:19    5:50     1:16:19
4     Daniel Fritz           M3034         1/53       36:22     1:19:00    6:02     1:19:00
5     Nicholas Penning       M2529         3/45       39:12     1:23:07    6:21     1:23:07
6     Stephen Mohring        M3539         2/68       39:29     1:23:16    6:22     1:23:14
7     Jeremy Van Veen        M4044         1/38       39:12     1:23:27    6:23     1:23:27
8     Emily Renner           F2529        1/103       39:11     1:24:05    6:26     1:24:04
9     Craig Halverson        M3539         3/68       38:45     1:24:17    6:26     1:24:15
10    Mark T Lavin           M4044         2/38       40:24     1:25:46    6:33     1:25:46
11    Jacob Pettengill       M3034         2/53       40:29     1:25:52    6:34     1:25:49
12    Kyle Schmidt           M2529         4/45       41:35     1:26:47    6:38     1:26:45
13    Joseph Schartz         M2024          1/8       40:21     1:28:16    6:44     1:28:11
14    Jennifer Vandevegte    F4044         1/93       41:46     1:28:14    6:44     1:28:12
15    Daniel Huygens         M2529         5/45       41:00     1:28:25    6:45     1:28:25
16    Charles Nguyen         M2529         6/45       40:53     1:29:19    6:50     1:29:19
17    Clay Kopplin           M2529         7/45       43:21     1:29:39    6:51     1:29:34
18    Jacob Hobza            M2529         8/45       41:54     1:30:19    6:54     1:30:16
19    Christopher Bisschop   M4044         3/38       41:54     1:30:32    6:55     1:30:29
20    Gina Olson             F4044         2/93       42:04     1:31:41    7:00     1:31:38
21    Chris Anderson         M3539         4/68       42:48     1:32:05    7:02     1:31:59
22    Ben Winge              M3539         5/68       43:08     1:32:22    7:02     1:32:03
23    Dale Weiler            M3034         3/53       42:58     1:32:25    7:03     1:32:18
24    Nikki Reinsbach        F3034        1/132       42:55     1:33:00    7:06     1:32:57
25    Erica Knips            F3034        2/132       44:09     1:34:03    7:11     1:34:00
26    Kristin Lassen         F3539        1/135       43:38     1:34:27    7:13     1:34:25
27    Tanelle Steichen       F4044         3/93       44:55     1:34:50    7:14     1:34:39
28    Hollyanne Fricke       F3034        3/132       43:17     1:34:44    7:14     1:34:43
29    Peter Caldwell         M3034         4/53       44:25     1:34:50    7:14     1:34:45
30    Stephanie Uher         F2529        2/103       44:17     1:34:50    7:15     1:34:49
31    Tyler Aldren           M2529         9/45       44:22     1:35:16    7:16     1:35:08
32    Candace Wallin         F3539        2/135       43:23     1:35:25    7:17     1:35:23
33    Steven Burdick         M4549         1/33       44:48     1:35:29    7:18     1:35:29
34    Craig Mueller          M6099         1/14       44:23     1:35:33    7:18     1:35:30
35    Jason Ball             M4044         4/38       45:23     1:35:50    7:19     1:35:44
36    Yvonne Smith           F5054         1/41       44:29     1:36:00    7:20     1:35:58
37    Todd Christensen       M4044         5/38       44:48     1:36:04    7:20     1:35:59
38    James Williamson       M3539         6/68       45:03     1:36:25    7:21     1:36:15
39    Leaf Greene            M3539         7/68       45:08     1:36:42    7:22     1:36:29
40    Christopher Budde      M2024          2/8       44:43     1:36:50    7:24     1:36:45
41    Sarah Askdal           F3539        3/135       45:40     1:36:55    7:24     1:36:50
42    Mitch Janssen          M2529        10/45       45:43     1:36:56    7:24     1:36:52
43    Chris Wilson           M3539         8/68       45:19     1:36:55    7:24     1:36:52
44    Seth Potter            M3034         5/53       45:51     1:37:02    7:24     1:36:53
45    James Niehus           M4549         2/33       45:58     1:37:00    7:24     1:36:55
46    Logan Radtke           M2024          3/8       44:25     1:37:32    7:25     1:37:08
47    Ryan Francis           M2529        11/45       46:12     1:37:29    7:26     1:37:19
48    Joss Webster           F3034        4/132       46:23     1:37:36    7:27     1:37:26
49    Justin Stenersen       M3034         6/53       44:45     1:37:32    7:27     1:37:28
50    Brian Vander Plaats    M3539         9/68       45:46     1:37:36    7:27     1:37:32
51    Nathan Rice            M2529        12/45       45:50     1:37:40    7:27     1:37:35
52    Tammy Hofer            F3539        4/135       45:14     1:37:45    7:28     1:37:41
53    Brian Tschetter        M4549         3/33       44:23     1:37:56    7:29     1:37:53
54    Chris Wolbrink         M3034         7/53       45:23     1:37:58    7:29     1:37:54
55    Paul Westendorf        M5559         1/26       45:53     1:38:03    7:29     1:37:56
56    Pat Castle             M4549         4/33       45:52     1:38:03    7:29     1:37:56
57    Chris Kolsrud          M3034         8/53       44:47     1:38:09    7:30     1:38:05
58    Evan Leebens           M2529        13/45       46:43     1:38:29    7:31     1:38:24
59    Eric Leebens           M3034         9/53       46:43     1:38:29    7:31     1:38:24
60    Scott Leebens          M5559         2/26       46:44     1:38:29    7:31     1:38:25
61    Emily McGaffin         F3539        5/135       46:34     1:38:38    7:32     1:38:31
62    Adam Zeiszler          M3034        10/53       46:57     1:38:59    7:34     1:38:55
63    Jeremy Ballew          M3539        10/68       47:05     1:39:16    7:34     1:38:59
64    Dan Sinkgraven         M3034        11/53       46:52     1:39:28    7:34     1:39:03
65    Robyn Gonzales         F3539        6/135       46:23     1:39:21    7:34     1:39:06
66    Briana Kolbo           F2529        3/103       46:10     1:39:16    7:35     1:39:14
67    Brandon Bormann        M3539        11/68       46:35     1:39:52    7:37     1:39:47
68    Cody Bardell           M2529        14/45       47:17     1:40:05    7:38     1:39:57
69    Stacy Fey              F3539        7/135       46:22     1:40:10    7:39     1:40:02
70    Emily Steenson         F3034        5/132       46:40     1:40:19    7:39     1:40:03
71    Jody Woehl             F3034        6/132       46:21     1:40:31    7:40     1:40:19
72    Kristen Robinson       F3539        8/135       46:25     1:40:31    7:40     1:40:25
73    Molly Hochstein        F3034        7/132       46:55     1:40:46    7:41     1:40:39
74    Brigitte Setness       F3539        9/135       47:20     1:41:08    7:43     1:41:03
75    Amy Tripp              F4549         1/53       46:30     1:41:17    7:44     1:41:11
76    Jessica Johnson        F3034        8/132       46:32     1:41:31    7:44     1:41:19
77    Brett Somsen           M3539        12/68       47:52     1:41:47    7:45     1:41:21
78    John Bookout           M3034        12/53       47:16     1:41:33    7:45     1:41:24
79    Jesse Caldwell         M2529        15/45       48:01     1:41:41    7:45     1:41:25
80    Tod Lacey              M4549         5/33       47:13     1:42:14    7:47     1:41:51
81    Scott Johnson          M4044         6/38       48:00     1:42:22    7:48     1:42:08
82    Sydney Rand            F2024         1/38       48:18     1:42:28    7:49     1:42:20
83    Meredith Rand          F2024         2/38       48:17     1:42:31    7:49     1:42:23
84    Brad Seamer            M4549         6/33       47:47     1:42:53    7:51     1:42:39
85    Sean Carmody           M3034        13/53       48:21     1:43:26    7:52     1:43:04
86    Jerry Kyte             M3539        13/68       49:03     1:43:42    7:53     1:43:05
87    Brian Jackson          M4044         7/38       47:53     1:43:48    7:54     1:43:27
88    Katie Van Beek         F3539       10/135       48:40     1:43:54    7:54     1:43:28
89    Jenn McElroy           F3539       11/135       49:11     1:43:37    7:54     1:43:28
90    Kasey Hohl             F2529        4/103       47:17     1:43:59    7:56     1:43:51
91    Michaela Bertram       F3034        9/132       47:22     1:44:04    7:56     1:43:54
92    Megan Dibble           F2529        5/103       49:22     1:44:06    7:56     1:43:55
93    Zachary Dibble         M2529        16/45       49:21     1:44:06    7:56     1:43:55
94    Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F5054         2/41       49:33     1:44:05    7:57     1:43:59
95    Whitney Lucas          F3034       10/132       49:04     1:44:13    7:57     1:43:59
96    Carly Heard            F3539       12/135       47:14     1:44:16    7:57     1:44:08
97    Deann McClure          F4549         2/53       47:31     1:44:16    7:57     1:44:09
98    Dragos Profir          M3539        14/68       44:48     1:44:21    7:58     1:44:19
99    Shaun Groen            M4044         8/38       49:29     1:44:32    7:59     1:44:24
100   Aaron Weaver           M4044         9/38       49:29     1:44:32    7:59     1:44:24
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101   Jenna Lucas            F3034       11/132       49:04     1:44:48    7:59     1:44:34
102   Scott Garvin           M3034        14/53       48:05     1:44:44    8:00     1:44:36
103   Alex Robey             M2529        17/45       48:49     1:44:49    8:00     1:44:38
104   Tarek Mahrous          M4549         7/33       49:39     1:44:51    8:00     1:44:42
105   Heidi Mahrous          F4044         4/93       49:40     1:44:51    8:00     1:44:43
106   Marty Takagi           M5054         1/14       49:18     1:44:57    8:00     1:44:47
107   Chad Weber             M4549         8/33       49:24     1:44:59    8:01     1:44:52
108   Tyler Kruse            M3034        15/53       49:02     1:44:59    8:01     1:44:53
109   Elizabeth Kasparek     F2529        6/103       49:47     1:45:01    8:01     1:44:55
110   Brandon Hurd           M3539        15/68       51:26     1:45:35    8:02     1:45:10
111   Angela Eide            F3539       13/135       48:44     1:45:27    8:03     1:45:16
112   Heather Tietjen        F4044         5/93       49:35     1:45:35    8:03     1:45:16
113   Darrin Eichacker       M3034        16/53       48:09     1:45:54    8:05     1:45:41
114   Amanda Jacobsma        F3034       12/132       51:01     1:46:09    8:06     1:45:59
115   Ruth De Jager          F2529        7/103       49:35     1:46:29    8:07     1:46:08
116   Katie Fletcher         F2529        8/103       50:56     1:46:26    8:07     1:46:10
117   Ryan Otto              M3539        16/68       51:04     1:46:25    8:07     1:46:11
118   Jesse Kroupa           M3539        17/68       46:00     1:46:20    8:07     1:46:18
119   Andy Howe              M5559         3/26       49:23     1:47:01    8:09     1:46:41
120   Cassie Meyer           F3034       13/132       51:14     1:46:55    8:09     1:46:43
121   Calvin Lipetzky        M2529        18/45       50:59     1:47:17    8:10     1:46:50
122   Kristi Palsma          F2529        9/103       50:25     1:47:23    8:10     1:46:57
123   Tony Lesnar            M3034        17/53       50:07     1:47:11    8:10     1:46:57
124   Glenn Hooyer           M6099         2/14       46:40     1:47:11    8:11     1:47:00
125   Dustin Whitney         M3539        18/68       52:30     1:47:17    8:11     1:47:02
126   Brittany Elsasser      F3034       14/132       51:15     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:02
127   Christopher Berke      M3034        18/53       50:54     1:47:39    8:11     1:47:05
128   Dean Borchers          M4549         9/33       50:00     1:47:17    8:11     1:47:06
129   Jenn Cleveland         F3539       14/135       49:37     1:47:26    8:12     1:47:16
130   Cole Fricke            M3034        19/53       49:00     1:47:35    8:12     1:47:16
131   Tim Schoffelman        M4044        10/38       52:35     1:48:19    8:13     1:47:32
132   Andrew Kuyper          M4044        11/38       50:20     1:47:41    8:13     1:47:32
133   Ashley Meiners         F2024         3/38       48:34     1:47:39    8:13     1:47:35
134   Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F3034       15/132       49:18     1:47:52    8:13     1:47:37
135   Emily Hutchinson       F3539       15/135       50:05     1:48:12    8:14     1:47:51
136   Keith Williamson       M5054         2/14       48:44     1:47:56    8:15     1:47:55
137   Todd Mergen            M4044        12/38       50:57     1:48:23    8:15     1:48:01
138   Kamie Petersen         F4044         6/93       50:57     1:48:30    8:16     1:48:08
139   Mark Hulshof           M4044        13/38       52:05     1:48:22    8:16     1:48:10
140   Simon Reed             M4044        14/38       51:56     1:48:49    8:17     1:48:30
141   Lindsey Roberts        F3539       16/135       49:35     1:49:02    8:18     1:48:41
142   Wendy Lenning          F4549         3/53       52:09     1:48:59    8:19     1:48:45
143   Chad Kruse             M3539        19/68       52:32     1:49:37    8:19     1:48:57
144   Kate Patrick           F3034       16/132       51:16     1:49:13    8:20     1:49:01
145   Jessie Rasmussen       F4549         4/53       51:17     1:49:27    8:20     1:49:02
146   Rey Dolor              M4549        10/33       51:27     1:49:23    8:20     1:49:07
147   Bruce Pollard          M5559         4/26       51:08     1:49:27    8:20     1:49:11
148   Jenna Pollard          F3034       17/132       51:07     1:49:26    8:21     1:49:11
149   Josh Muckenhirn        M2529        19/45       52:07     1:49:30    8:21     1:49:13
150   Chris Skinner          M5559         5/26       51:16     1:49:32    8:21     1:49:17
151   Jason McCartan         M3034        20/53       49:48     1:49:28    8:21     1:49:19
152   Ashley Bott            F2529       10/103       51:24     1:49:38    8:22     1:49:25
153   Marie Breitling        F2529       11/103       51:24     1:49:38    8:22     1:49:25
154   Bryson Monroe          M3539        20/68       52:10     1:49:48    8:22     1:49:33
155   Jason Van t Hul        M4549        11/33       51:32     1:49:50    8:23     1:49:38
156   Alexa Lamb             F0119          1/4       49:33     1:49:52    8:23     1:49:45
157   Evie Kytan             F2529       12/103       51:35     1:50:13    8:24     1:50:00
158   Jillian Augustad       F3034       18/132       50:52     1:50:26    8:25     1:50:13
159   Liz Osman              F2529       13/103       52:04     1:51:34    8:25     1:50:14
160   Mark Biggins           M4549        12/33       51:17     1:50:42    8:25     1:50:14
161   Lance Dykstra          M3034        21/53       51:02     1:50:21    8:25     1:50:15
162   Henry Gargiulo         M3539        21/68       52:06     1:50:38    8:26     1:50:20
163   Karrie Johnson         F3539       17/135       51:54     1:50:51    8:26     1:50:23
164   Austin Johnson         M3539        22/68       51:30     1:50:49    8:27     1:50:31
165   Micahel Mahaney        M5559         6/26       51:24     1:50:48    8:27     1:50:33
166   Jim Tritz              M5054         3/14       51:24     1:50:49    8:27     1:50:33
167   Trevor Gunderson       M2024          4/8       50:30     1:50:55    8:27     1:50:34
168   Emilie Baartman        F2024         4/38       52:56     1:51:50    8:27     1:50:35
169   Megan Burtle           F3034       19/132       53:31     1:51:09    8:27     1:50:37
170   Richard Allen          M4549        13/33       52:52     1:51:04    8:27     1:50:41
171   Dana Stockland         M3539        23/68       50:09     1:51:01    8:28     1:50:42
172   Emily Wanless                         0/0       52:12     1:50:56    8:28     1:50:45
173   Jimmy Thomas           M3034        22/53       49:33     1:50:53    8:28     1:50:47
174   Jennifer Moser         F3539       18/135       51:18     1:51:09    8:28     1:50:47
175   Amanda K Tschakert     F3539       19/135       51:56     1:51:20    8:28     1:50:54
176   Jared Baker            M2529        20/45       52:48     1:51:35    8:28     1:50:54
177   Ashley Baker           F2529       14/103       52:47     1:51:35    8:28     1:50:54
178   Melissa Wuellner       F3539       20/135       50:06     1:51:07    8:29     1:51:00
179   Liza Nelson            F4044         7/93       53:08     1:51:44    8:30     1:51:11
180   Chi Tran               M5559         7/26       51:27     1:51:44    8:30     1:51:13
181   Tina Hai               F3539       21/135       52:49     1:52:08    8:30     1:51:18
182   Nick Madland           M3539        24/68       46:02     1:51:18    8:30     1:51:18
183   Jesse Sherwood         F3034       20/132       50:59     1:51:31    8:30     1:51:18
184   Kasey Knutson          F2024         5/38       52:15     1:51:40    8:30     1:51:19
185   Mikaela Fischer        F2024         6/38       52:16     1:51:41    8:30     1:51:20
186   Don Thoms              M4549        14/33       52:39     1:51:33    8:30     1:51:22
187   Amanda Bosch           F3034       21/132       52:31     1:52:00    8:31     1:51:22
188   Mariah Lockard         F3034       22/132       52:44     1:51:44    8:31     1:51:31
189   Kari Bruns             F3539       22/135       52:02     1:51:49    8:32     1:51:39
190   Ashley Wise            F2529       15/103       52:01     1:51:50    8:32     1:51:40
191   Alyssa Prins           F3539       23/135       51:27     1:51:56    8:32     1:51:41
192   Krista Wingate         F3539       24/135       51:27     1:51:56    8:32     1:51:41
193   Angela Stevens         F2529       16/103       53:45     1:52:23    8:32     1:51:42
194   Austyn Thier           F2529       17/103                 1:52:23    8:32     1:51:43
195   Tony Madsen            M3539        25/68       50:18     1:52:03    8:32     1:51:43
196   Brenda Bush-Hanson     F4044         8/93       52:47     1:52:14    8:33     1:51:58
197   Allie Vandenberge      F2529       18/103       55:59     1:52:18    8:34     1:52:01
198   Richard Dirks          M5054         4/14       51:20     1:52:23    8:34     1:52:03
199   Zac Leitheiser         M2529        21/45       52:18     1:52:51    8:34     1:52:06
200   Jody Clark             F3034       23/132       50:23     1:52:17    8:34     1:52:07

Generated January 9, 2026 at 4:13 AM 2/10



2019 Sioux Falls Skedaddle Half Marathon - Overall Results--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Angela Krueger         F3539       25/135       53:30     1:52:39    8:34     1:52:13
202   Anna Husman            F3034       24/132       53:31     1:52:39    8:34     1:52:13
203   Andy Unterseher        M3539        26/68       51:35     1:52:27    8:35     1:52:17
204   Margarita Andrade      F3539       26/135       52:31     1:52:46    8:35     1:52:23
205   McKenzie Erikson       F2024         7/38       52:18     1:52:39    8:35     1:52:23
206   Michael Wadzinski      M5559         8/26       52:37     1:52:43    8:35     1:52:26
207   Dana Svenson           M3539        27/68       53:09     1:52:46    8:35     1:52:26
208   Greg Michaelson        M4044        15/38       52:13     1:52:42    8:36     1:52:27
209   Billy Keizer           M3034        23/53       53:50     1:52:54    8:36     1:52:28
210   Kelly Josephson        F4549         5/53       52:38     1:53:14    8:36     1:52:29
211   Jason Carlson          M3034        24/53       50:34     1:53:43    8:37     1:52:41
212   Justin Minnaert        M2529        22/45       53:14     1:53:10    8:37     1:52:47
213   Kristine Wolbrink      F3034       25/132       48:35     1:52:52    8:37     1:52:48
214   Anne Harris            F3539       27/135       56:36     1:53:36    8:37     1:52:49
215   Carl Olimb             M4044        16/38       49:12     1:52:58    8:37     1:52:49
216   Nathaniel Warwick      M2529        23/45       53:34     1:53:15    8:38     1:52:55
217   William Newton         M5559         9/26       50:57     1:53:04    8:38     1:52:55
218   Tracey Witte           F3539       28/135       51:39     1:53:31    8:38     1:53:04
219   Ryan Jungemann         M3539        28/68       50:08     1:53:27    8:39     1:53:09
220   Alan Parsons           M4044        17/38       50:58     1:53:29    8:39     1:53:13
221   Kristin Archer         F2529       19/103       52:40     1:53:26    8:39     1:53:14
222   Jennifer West          F4044         9/93       52:45     1:53:41    8:40     1:53:22
223   Bridget Weisz          F4044        10/93       53:18     1:53:46    8:40     1:53:23
224   Samantha Tauer         F2529       20/103       50:41     1:53:39    8:40     1:53:25
225   Ross Fey               M4044        18/38       53:34     1:53:55    8:40     1:53:27
226   John Kramer            M3539        29/68       55:10     1:53:52    8:40     1:53:31
227   Luke Boe               M3539        30/68       54:11     1:54:04    8:41     1:53:35
228   Lance Niewenhuis       M4044        19/38       53:43     1:54:02    8:41     1:53:38
229   Teresa Garvin          F3539       29/135       53:36     1:54:01    8:41     1:53:39
230   Kristen De Berg        F3539       30/135       52:58     1:53:59    8:41     1:53:40
231   Melissa Gronseth       F3034       26/132       55:02     1:54:10    8:41     1:53:40
232   Shane Quail            M4044        20/38       53:09     1:53:54    8:41     1:53:42
233   Blaise Reineke         M3539        31/68       48:32     1:53:58    8:41     1:53:44
234   Joel Nerem             M4549        15/33       54:40     1:54:13    8:41     1:53:45
235   Mark Tennapel          M5559        10/26       54:12     1:54:10    8:42     1:53:48
236   Lauren Hawkins         F2529       21/103       53:54     1:54:16    8:42     1:53:48
237   Jesse Van Maanen       M2529        24/45       55:23     1:54:20    8:42     1:53:56
238   Sara Marroquin         F2529       22/103       55:23     1:54:21    8:42     1:53:56
239   Amanda McMillan        F3034       27/132       51:50     1:54:17    8:42     1:53:57
240   Jessica Speckmeier     F3539       31/135       54:20     1:54:41    8:43     1:53:59
241   Mieke Slaba            F3539       32/135       53:48     1:54:30    8:43     1:53:59
242   Dick Johnson           M5559        11/26       52:03     1:54:48    8:43     1:54:05
243   Kate Van Beek          F2024         8/38       53:33     1:54:49    8:44     1:54:12
244   Karle Hepner           F3539       33/135       53:01     1:54:44    8:44     1:54:14
245   Stephanie Huddle       F3539       34/135       54:36     1:55:04    8:44     1:54:19
246   Dan Hoar               M4044        21/38       54:06     1:54:55    8:44     1:54:22
247   Alli Davison           F2529       23/103       55:02     1:54:52    8:44     1:54:24
248   Josiah Schiller        M2529        25/45       55:59     1:55:02    8:45     1:54:26
249   Lisa Block             F3034       28/132       54:16     1:55:04    8:45     1:54:26
250   Austin Simon           M2529        26/45       55:59     1:55:03    8:45     1:54:26
251   Mike Weygand           M3539        32/68       55:08     1:54:48    8:45     1:54:27
252   James Lemonds          M5559        12/26       55:16     1:56:30    8:45     1:54:29
253   Tresse Evenson         F3539       35/135       54:32     1:55:18    8:45     1:54:32
254   Alyssa Harr            F2529       24/103       52:58     1:54:59    8:45     1:54:34
255   Gwen Planteen          F5054         3/41       52:52     1:54:42    8:45     1:54:34
256   Hannah Smith           F2529       25/103       55:14     1:54:55    8:46     1:54:39
257   Stephanie Augustin     F4044        11/93       54:34     1:55:03    8:46     1:54:39
258   Kassie Guest           F2529       26/103       54:27     1:54:59    8:46     1:54:40
259   Patrick Schwebach      M5054         5/14       53:15     1:55:05    8:46     1:54:42
260   Jennifer Aery          F3034       29/132       52:34     1:55:25    8:46     1:54:43
261   Mitchell Arends        M3539        33/68       53:55     1:55:07    8:46     1:54:44
262   Bryan Beringer         M3539        34/68       52:57     1:55:07    8:46     1:54:48
263   Jamie Bushman          F3539       36/135       52:58     1:55:07    8:46     1:54:48
264   Steph Jackson          F3539       37/135       55:13     1:55:09    8:47     1:54:52
265   Jennifer Schumacher    F4044        12/93       52:53     1:55:24    8:47     1:54:53
266   Corey Pedersen         F6099         1/15       52:52     1:55:25    8:48     1:55:09
267   Jerrid Bruyer          M3539        35/68       56:12     1:55:38    8:48     1:55:10
268   Branden Hoefert        M3034        25/53       51:11     1:55:23    8:48     1:55:12
269   Shayla Ebsen           F3034       30/132       52:05     1:55:33    8:48     1:55:17
270   Hannah Asfeldt         F2024         9/38       53:00     1:55:29    8:48     1:55:17
271   Jamie Lennon           M3539        36/68       54:27     1:55:46    8:49     1:55:18
272   Rachel Hallvin         F4044        13/93       53:39     1:55:49    8:49     1:55:23
273   Logan Patrick          M2529        27/45       54:42     1:55:52    8:49     1:55:26
274   Melissa Sheard         F4044        14/93       54:01     1:56:03    8:49     1:55:27
275   Amy Bahnsen            F3539       38/135       52:40     1:55:45    8:49     1:55:28
276   Amanda Van Schouwen    F3034       31/132       55:03     1:55:58    8:49     1:55:29
277   Kenneth Lanier         M4549        16/33       54:56     1:55:54    8:50     1:55:32
278   Cindi Tank             F3539       39/135       54:23     1:55:58    8:50     1:55:37
279   Monica Fehrs           F5054         4/41       55:59     1:56:33    8:50     1:55:42
280   Jess Walhof            F2529       27/103       56:09     1:56:27    8:51     1:55:45
281   Adam Roark             M3034        26/53       51:55     1:56:09    8:51     1:55:46
282   Abigail Mehlhaff       F3034       32/132       54:49     1:56:20    8:51     1:55:46
283   Laura Ringling         F3539       40/135       50:45     1:56:19    8:51     1:55:53
284   Morgan Miller          F3034       33/132       54:19     1:56:53    8:51     1:55:53
285   Shelby Aanenson        F4044        15/93       52:58     1:56:51    8:52     1:55:58
286   Jeff Oyen              M5559        13/26       56:57     1:57:13    8:52     1:56:06
287   Jenny Morrick          F3539       41/135       54:34     1:56:44    8:52     1:56:07
288   Maria Lau              F3034       34/132       54:36     1:56:42    8:53     1:56:12
289   Catherine Frederick    F4044        16/93       54:56     1:57:00    8:53     1:56:19
290   Justin Smith           M3539        37/68       48:22     1:56:33    8:54     1:56:27
291   Jordan Meland          F2529       28/103       53:59     1:56:48    8:54     1:56:36
292   Kelly Oeltjenbruns     F2024        10/38       53:34     1:57:03    8:55     1:56:43
293   Lisa White             F4044        17/93       54:34     1:57:57    8:56     1:56:54
294   Curt Reemtsma          M5054         6/14       57:23     1:58:39    8:56     1:56:59
295   John Brantsen          M4044        22/38       54:25     1:57:28    8:57     1:57:04
296   Casie Goebel           F3539       42/135       55:48     1:57:43    8:57     1:57:09
297   Kennon Casanova        M2529        28/45       49:31     1:57:20    8:57     1:57:12
298   Michael Rhode          M4044        23/38       52:37     1:58:00    8:58     1:57:16
299   Jacquelyn Jacobsma     F2529       29/103       54:44     1:58:00    8:58     1:57:18
300   Anne Fraser            F3539       43/135       55:50     1:58:13    8:58     1:57:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Megan Kischer          F2529       30/103       56:17     1:58:11    8:59     1:57:30
302   Carol Lavin            F5559         1/13       55:00     1:58:05    8:59     1:57:33
303   Joel Sonnichsen        M4044        24/38       55:59     1:58:24    8:59     1:57:35
304   Marissa Schlup         F2529       31/103       56:02     1:58:15    8:59     1:57:37
305   Jill Mollner           F3539       44/135       55:31     1:58:08    8:59     1:57:40
306   Betsy Sittig           F5054         5/41       54:52     1:58:20    8:59     1:57:40
307   Amy Nelson             F3034       35/132       55:17     1:58:05    9:00     1:57:42
308   Erin Schoenbeck        F2529       32/103       56:39     1:58:51    9:00     1:57:43
309   Emily Wilson           F3539       45/135       55:58     1:58:32    9:00     1:57:44
310   Becky Makens           F3539       46/135       53:54     1:58:21    9:00     1:57:45
311   Chelsea Wolf           F2529       33/103       55:38     1:58:50    9:00     1:57:45
312   Heather Adolph         F2529       34/103       53:26     1:58:07    9:00     1:57:49
313   Develyn Vetos          F2024        11/38       55:16     1:58:14    9:00     1:57:53
314   Tyler Klatt            M2529        29/45       56:32     1:58:38    9:00     1:57:54
315   Courtney Moore         F2024        12/38       55:16     1:58:15    9:00     1:57:54
316   Yoko Hartland          F4549         6/53       56:09     1:58:42    9:01     1:57:59
317   Megan Cook             F3034       36/132       55:13     1:58:20    9:01     1:58:03
318   Lee Scherschligt       M3539        38/68       57:36     1:59:36    9:01     1:58:04
319   Sarah Metz             F2024        13/38       56:46     1:58:59    9:01     1:58:05
320   Carly Holmstrom        F2024        14/38       56:46     1:58:59    9:01     1:58:05
321   Paige Anderson         F3034       37/132       55:34     1:59:06    9:01     1:58:08
322   Lance Dorian           M3034        27/53       56:24     1:58:44    9:02     1:58:08
323   Sara Ramirez           F3034       38/132       56:03     1:58:46    9:02     1:58:10
324   Mallory Kloucek        F3539       47/135       56:03     1:58:47    9:02     1:58:12
325   Mark Berthiaume        M5559        14/26       54:32     1:58:31    9:02     1:58:12
326   Stacey Vanorny         F3034       39/132       56:03     1:58:49    9:02     1:58:13
327   Gretchen Juber         F3034       40/132       53:18     1:58:57    9:02     1:58:14
328   Josh Harmelink         M3034        28/53       55:16     1:58:51    9:02     1:58:16
329   Kilie Guest            F2529       35/103       56:36     1:58:55    9:02     1:58:16
330   Jordan Lempka          M3539        39/68       56:07     1:58:49    9:02     1:58:19
331   Megan Hejlik           F3034       41/132       54:49     1:58:37    9:02     1:58:19
332   Beth Kjergaard         F5559         2/13       56:15     1:58:50    9:02     1:58:20
333   Jenna Knutson          F3034       42/132       55:25     1:58:34    9:02     1:58:20
334   Tony Goettsch          M4044        25/38       56:11     1:58:56    9:03     1:58:25
335   Laura Tworek           F3539       48/135       55:57     1:59:13    9:03     1:58:32
336   Nicole Addison         F3539       49/135       55:58     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:35
337   Joseph Larvie          M5559        15/26       54:43     1:59:11    9:04     1:58:35
338   Melissa Wolfgang       F3034       43/132       55:11     1:59:04    9:04     1:58:44
339   Dani Vlcek             F2024        15/38       55:58     1:59:33    9:04     1:58:45
340   Ashley Arend           F3034       44/132       56:17     1:59:20    9:04     1:58:47
341   Erin Eoth              F3034       45/132       54:58     1:59:20    9:05     1:58:48
342   Danielle McEneaney     F3034       46/132       54:58     1:59:20    9:05     1:58:49
343   Matthew Loewe          M4549        17/33       55:59     1:59:43    9:05     1:58:49
344   Diane Rowden           F4044        18/93       55:42     1:59:13    9:05     1:58:51
345   Elliott Crayne         M4044        26/38     1:00:18     2:00:14    9:05     1:58:55
346   Sharon Tjepkes         F5054         6/41       56:12     1:59:28    9:05     1:58:58
347   Jason Larson           M3539        40/68       53:59     1:59:17    9:06     1:59:01
348   Adam Chupp             M2529        30/45       54:37     1:59:34    9:06     1:59:07
349   Bob Steadman           M5054         7/14       55:48     1:59:57    9:06     1:59:08
350   Jacob Wallace          M3539        41/68       56:18     1:59:39    9:06     1:59:11
351   Jason Maki             M4044        27/38       54:06     1:59:57    9:06     1:59:13
352   Natalie Unger          F2529       36/103       55:42     1:59:28    9:07     1:59:13
353   Ashley Pfeifer         F3034       47/132       56:43     2:00:14    9:07     1:59:17
354   Nick Gates             M3034        29/53       55:26     2:00:05    9:07     1:59:26
355   Matthew Gustin         M5054         8/14       57:42     2:01:01    9:08     1:59:26
356   Tj Mills               M3034        30/53       56:46     2:00:33    9:08     1:59:30
357   Brooke Leonard Moeckly F3539       50/135       53:23     2:00:25    9:08     1:59:37
358   Margaret Blomberg      F3034       48/132       54:58     2:00:16    9:09     1:59:42
359   Zac Barnhardt          M2529        31/45       54:26     2:00:23    9:09     1:59:45
360   Nicole Osmundson       F4549         7/53       56:13     2:01:02    9:09     1:59:49
361   Austin Weber           M2024          5/8     1:00:55     2:01:28    9:09     1:59:50
362   Ivy Ulmer              F3539       51/135       56:34     2:00:44    9:11     2:00:06
363   Rachel Steier          F3034       49/132       54:04     2:01:14    9:11     2:00:12
364   Rachael Steenbergh-Tid F3034       50/132       57:05     2:00:59    9:11     2:00:18
365   Stephanie Dominguez    F4044        19/93       55:25     2:00:54    9:11     2:00:18
366   Chris Otto             M4549        18/33       55:52     2:00:38    9:12     2:00:19
367   Chase Hoffman          M2529        32/45       58:06     2:01:20    9:12     2:00:22
368   Cameryn Friesz         F3034       51/132       56:00     2:01:00    9:12     2:00:27
369   Julia Lair             F0119          2/4       54:41     2:01:21    9:13     2:00:33
370   Zafiris Kontoulis      M6099         3/14       57:05     2:01:17    9:13     2:00:36
371   Josh Blohowiak         M3034        31/53       55:57     2:01:15    9:13     2:00:38
372   Patrick Swyter         M3539        42/68       56:16     2:01:36    9:14     2:00:46
373   Jim Larson             M5559        16/26       56:17     2:01:18    9:14     2:00:49
374   Pam Larson             F5054         7/41       56:16     2:01:18    9:14     2:00:49
375   Leticia Jacquet        F3539       52/135       55:22     2:01:51    9:15     2:01:08
376   Lisa Schroeder         F5054         8/41       56:37     2:01:51    9:15     2:01:09
377   Stephanie Krusemark    F4044        20/93       56:29     2:02:55    9:15     2:01:10
378   Lourdes Reaves         F4044        21/93       55:18     2:01:57    9:16     2:01:15
379   Bob Norton             M3034        32/53       55:30     2:01:54    9:16     2:01:15
380   Jim Peter              M6099         4/14       57:24     2:02:37    9:16     2:01:24
381   Tuesday Frankus        F2529       37/103       58:41     2:03:05    9:17     2:01:25
382   Antoinette Jensen      F3034       52/132       56:35     2:02:06    9:17     2:01:30
383   Laura Johnson          F3034       53/132       56:44     2:02:30    9:17     2:01:33
384   Ben Dold               M3539        43/68       57:49     2:02:25    9:17     2:01:34
385   Daniel Feldhaus        M5559        17/26       55:34     2:02:03    9:17     2:01:35
386   Morgan Robey           F2529       38/103       57:29     2:02:43    9:18     2:01:37
387   Melanie Kuyper         F5559         3/13       57:23     2:02:24    9:18     2:01:38
388   Mike Thompson          M5559        18/26       57:47     2:02:27    9:18     2:01:40
389   Christa Sites          F3539       53/135       57:21     2:02:43    9:18     2:01:45
390   Nicole Ness            F4549         8/53       56:42     2:02:36    9:18     2:01:47
391   Jandie Heinrich        F3539       54/135       57:12     2:02:24    9:18     2:01:47
392   Tina Morris            F3539       55/135       56:31     2:03:02    9:19     2:01:58
393   Jeff Kleeman           M3539        44/68       56:45     2:03:03    9:19     2:02:00
394   Nicole Eddy            F3034       54/132       56:12     2:02:43    9:20     2:02:05
395   Jared Kaltwasser       M3539        45/68       53:56     2:02:32    9:20     2:02:07
396   Doug Dewaard           M5559        19/26       56:56     2:02:54    9:20     2:02:07
397   Christine Ellis        F4549         9/53       57:17     2:02:48    9:20     2:02:10
398   Matt Vander Werff      M3034        33/53       58:50     2:03:16    9:20     2:02:11
399   Steve Carstensen       M5054         9/14       56:46     2:03:14    9:20     2:02:11
400   James Krueger          M3539        46/68       56:31     2:02:44    9:20     2:02:12
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401   Jackie Rohlik          F3034       55/132       56:58     2:02:45    9:20     2:02:13
402   Jordan Harmelink       M2529        33/45       55:58     2:03:00    9:20     2:02:14
403   Kimberly Fromm         F3539       56/135       56:49     2:02:38    9:21     2:02:19
404   Erica Bukovich         F4044        22/93       57:17     2:03:07    9:21     2:02:29
405   Anna Henning           F3034       56/132       56:58     2:03:05    9:22     2:02:32
406   Kelly McKnight         F2529       39/103       56:11     2:03:09    9:22     2:02:33
407   Ruth Brandt            F5559         4/13       57:56     2:03:30    9:22     2:02:37
408   Deborah Bertsch        F4549        10/53       56:58     2:03:11    9:22     2:02:37
409   Michelle Klungseth     F4549        11/53       57:01     2:03:46    9:22     2:02:41
410   Julia McIntire         F5054         9/41       59:58     2:03:25    9:23     2:02:46
411   Annie Crist            F3539       57/135       57:13     2:03:46    9:23     2:02:53
412   Heidi Merriman         F3539       58/135       57:13     2:03:46    9:23     2:02:54
413   Mark Svoboda           M5054        10/14       56:04     2:03:37    9:24     2:02:59
414   Jen Voss               F4044        23/93       55:16     2:04:38    9:24     2:03:08
415   Jenny Grilley          F2529       40/103       55:54     2:04:02    9:25     2:03:11
416   Chris Halvorson        M4549        19/33       57:42     2:04:00    9:25     2:03:14
417   Becky Fields           F5054        10/41       56:24     2:04:05    9:25     2:03:21
418   Brandon Jacobs         M3539        47/68       56:14     2:04:00    9:25     2:03:22
419   Amber Paysen           F3539       59/135       58:59     2:04:51    9:26     2:03:26
420   Brandy Zamora          F2024        16/38       58:51     2:04:43    9:26     2:03:27
421   Larry Caldwell         M6099         5/14       54:37     2:03:45    9:26     2:03:28
422   David Van Schouwen     M3034        34/53       58:55     2:04:37    9:27     2:03:36
423   Emily Anderson         F4044        24/93       58:21     2:04:10    9:27     2:03:39
424   Carolyn Dodson         F5054        11/41       56:21     2:04:27    9:27     2:03:44
425   Angela Floody          F4044        25/93       57:17     2:04:31    9:27     2:03:45
426   Brian Harter           M4044        28/38       57:49     2:04:33    9:27     2:03:47
427   Dakota Barrie          F2529       41/103       58:11     2:04:46    9:27     2:03:48
428   Becca Buechler         F2024        17/38       58:31     2:04:45    9:27     2:03:48
429   Joni Bottum            F3539       60/135       57:59     2:05:01    9:28     2:03:50
430   Thomas Kelley          M3539        48/68       57:05     2:04:29    9:28     2:03:55
431   Tom Kelley             M6099         6/14       57:05     2:04:31    9:28     2:03:56
432   Jeri Light             F3539       61/135       59:50     2:04:55    9:28     2:04:01
433   Elise Lowe             F3539       62/135       56:40     2:05:13    9:29     2:04:02
434   Dana Vandenberg        F2024        18/38       58:31     2:05:02    9:29     2:04:05
435   Andrea Koehn           F2024        19/38       56:23     2:05:01    9:30     2:04:19
436   Nic Schaeppi           M3539        49/68       57:31     2:05:29    9:30     2:04:19
437   Penny Haeker           F4549        12/53       58:32     2:05:20    9:30     2:04:22
438   Jon Mattheis           M4044        29/38       54:58     2:04:55    9:30     2:04:25
439   Dustin Christianson    M3539        50/68       56:08     2:05:27    9:30     2:04:26
440   Hannah Loos            F2024        20/38     1:01:36     2:05:37    9:31     2:04:29
441   Beth Grocott           F3539       63/135       57:46     2:05:18    9:31     2:04:31
442   Wendy Vetter           F3539       64/135       58:23     2:05:23    9:31     2:04:31
443   Sanna Strenge          F2529       42/103       56:10     2:05:21    9:31     2:04:31
444   Eric Martinson         M3539        51/68       58:19     2:05:31    9:31     2:04:33
445   Colin Niehus           M5559        20/26       56:25     2:05:16    9:31     2:04:36
446   Jenna Maxwell          F4044        26/93       58:30     2:05:40    9:31     2:04:40
447   Christina Ray          F3034       57/132       58:24     2:05:32    9:31     2:04:41
448   Erica Neeves           F3034       58/132       59:18     2:05:35    9:32     2:04:41
449   Nicole Soles           F3034       59/132       57:26     2:05:04    9:32     2:04:41
450   Meg Punt               F3034       60/132       56:06     2:05:04    9:32     2:04:41
451   Carly Lenhoff          F2529       43/103       59:30     2:05:46    9:32     2:04:49
452   Wes Policky            M3539        52/68       58:29     2:06:17    9:32     2:04:49
453   Stephanie Slaba        F4044        27/93       58:32     2:06:05    9:32     2:04:50
454   Andrea Patrick         F2529       44/103       57:00     2:05:30    9:33     2:05:03
455   Abbi Davelaar          F3034       61/132       59:16     2:05:54    9:33     2:05:03
456   Augusta Wiese          F2529       45/103     1:00:56     2:06:45    9:34     2:05:08
457   Michelle Wolf          F4549        13/53     1:01:11     2:06:45    9:34     2:05:15
458   Kari Griffin           F4549        14/53     1:00:07     2:06:03    9:34     2:05:17
459   Heather Schoon         F3034       62/132       56:16     2:06:02    9:35     2:05:21
460   Karma Basnyat          F4549        15/53       59:22     2:06:11    9:35     2:05:23
461   Melinda Else           F4044        28/93       56:58     2:05:57    9:35     2:05:24
462   Kellie Peters          F4549        16/53       58:10     2:06:26    9:35     2:05:30
463   Kendra Karsky          F3034       63/132       59:18     2:06:24    9:35     2:05:30
464   Ann Hajek              F4044        29/93       59:19     2:06:25    9:35     2:05:32
465   Rick Shever            M6099         7/14       57:31     2:06:18    9:36     2:05:33
466   Kim Bertsch            F3034       64/132       59:51     2:07:20    9:36     2:05:33
467   Elizabeth Tilis        F3539       65/135       58:13     2:06:36    9:36     2:05:38
468   Evan Brown             M3034        35/53     1:04:28     2:07:15    9:36     2:05:38
469   Micah Brunz            M3034        36/53       56:48     2:06:34    9:36     2:05:40
470   Aubrey Graham          F3539       66/135       58:34     2:06:41    9:36     2:05:44
471   Amy Holmes             F4549        17/53       57:21     2:06:26    9:37     2:05:53
472   Heidi Jarding          F3539       67/135       57:54     2:06:53    9:37     2:05:58
473   Ashley Rigge           F3034       65/132       58:57     2:06:15    9:38     2:06:02
474   Kimberly Henderson     F4044        30/93       59:33     2:07:02    9:38     2:06:12
475   Melissa Kortan         F2529       46/103       59:33     2:07:16    9:40     2:06:26
476   Jeremiah Mohring       M0119          1/4     1:01:14     2:07:23    9:40     2:06:29
477   Pam Oines              F4549        18/53       57:55     2:07:48    9:40     2:06:34
478   Jace Christoffer       M0119          2/4       56:01     2:08:11    9:41     2:06:46
479   Craig Mittendorf       M5559        21/26       59:18     2:07:18    9:41     2:06:49
480   Tommy Jelinek          M4044        30/38       57:26     2:07:32    9:41     2:06:50
481   Colton Sherwood        M2529        34/45     1:00:55     2:08:05    9:42     2:06:53
482   Rachael Weiland        F3539       68/135       56:51     2:07:27    9:42     2:06:55
483   Michael Bergwell       M3539        53/68       58:11     2:07:57    9:42     2:07:04
484   Heather Pfitzer        F4044        31/93       58:37     2:07:59    9:42     2:07:05
485   Karen Janes            F4044        32/93       58:37     2:08:00    9:42     2:07:05
486   Joshua Nelson          M3539        54/68       59:32     2:08:26    9:43     2:07:09
487   Kimberly Schroeder     F3539       69/135       58:12     2:07:38    9:43     2:07:14
488   Autumn Brockevelt      F3539       70/135       58:12     2:07:39    9:43     2:07:14
489   Courtney Moose         F4044        33/93       57:45     2:08:06    9:43     2:07:17
490   Nicolas Enerson        M2529        35/45       59:59     2:08:01    9:43     2:07:17
491   Kayla Brower           F2529       47/103       59:34     2:08:24    9:44     2:07:21
492   Amanda Chaon           F3034       66/132       59:32     2:08:30    9:44     2:07:23
493   Carla Albus            F2529       48/103       57:23     2:08:05    9:45     2:07:34
494   Sandra Williamson      F5054        12/41     1:00:49     2:08:57    9:45     2:07:35
495   Meghann Joyce          F3539       71/135       58:26     2:08:09    9:45     2:07:39
496   Chad Hudy              M3539        55/68       58:29     2:08:40    9:46     2:07:44
497   Stella Wendland        F0119          3/4       59:23     2:09:10    9:46     2:07:46
498   Matt Tjaden            M3539        56/68       58:29     2:08:43    9:46     2:07:47
499   Lynn Schultz           F4549        19/53       59:34     2:08:53    9:46     2:07:47
500   Mark Ellens            M4549        20/33       56:46     2:08:09    9:46     2:07:51
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501   Bridget Fay            F3539       72/135       57:11     2:08:43    9:46     2:07:52
502   Sarah Muller           F3539       73/135       58:11     2:08:42    9:46     2:07:54
503   Andrea Herrera         F3034       67/132       56:31     2:08:15    9:47     2:08:00
504   William Human          M5559        22/26       57:09     2:08:46    9:47     2:08:03
505   Liza Reinesch          F3034       68/132       59:02     2:09:05    9:47     2:08:03
506   Andrea Hennings        F3034       69/132     1:01:28     2:09:22    9:47     2:08:06
507   Terry Scheu            M5559        23/26       58:30     2:08:39    9:47     2:08:08
508   Brenda Pesicka         F3034       70/132       59:14     2:09:06    9:48     2:08:12
509   Arien Tingle           F2529       49/103     1:00:03     2:09:18    9:48     2:08:15
510   Bonnie Joy             F3539       74/135       57:49     2:09:14    9:48     2:08:18
511   Zach Walters           M2529        36/45       57:34     2:09:03    9:48     2:08:18
512   Jennifer Lienemann     F4549        20/53     1:01:00     2:09:19    9:48     2:08:19
513   Kim Van Es             F5054        13/41       58:07     2:09:11    9:49     2:08:27
514   Mike Dishman           M5054        11/14       58:23     2:10:01    9:49     2:08:30
515   Brett Summers          M3034        37/53     1:00:09     2:09:57    9:49     2:08:36
516   Amanda Buttemeier      F3034       71/132       58:47     2:09:38    9:50     2:08:39
517   Jessica Jackson        F3539       75/135       57:26     2:09:00    9:50     2:08:40
518   Jenna Jares            F2529       50/103       59:33     2:09:47    9:50     2:08:40
519   Kari Paul              F3539       76/135       55:49     2:09:34    9:52     2:09:09
520   Kerri Merkel           F4044        34/93     1:00:29     2:10:33    9:52     2:09:13
521   Britni Summers         F3034       72/132     1:00:37     2:10:48    9:52     2:09:13
522   Becky Unterseher       F3539       77/135     1:00:30     2:10:33    9:52     2:09:13
523   Gina Webb              F3539       78/135     1:00:04     2:10:22    9:53     2:09:16
524   Melissa Dieken         F3539       79/135     1:00:05     2:10:23    9:53     2:09:17
525   Tonya Gross            F3034       73/132     1:00:21     2:10:21    9:53     2:09:24
526   Derek Lankford         M2529        37/45       58:03     2:10:29    9:53     2:09:25
527   Stacy Fodness          F3539       80/135       58:37     2:10:18    9:53     2:09:25
528   Sara Gallagher         F2529       51/103     1:00:01     2:10:20    9:54     2:09:30
529   Florian Krausbeck      M3034        38/53       57:02     2:10:01    9:54     2:09:36
530   Krista Vanderwal       F2529       52/103       57:54     2:10:04    9:54     2:09:38
531   Matt Fodness           M3539        57/68     1:02:50     2:10:47    9:54     2:09:39
532   Megan Pavlik           F2024        21/38     1:01:35     2:10:50    9:54     2:09:41
533   Chelsea Gerdes         F3034       74/132       59:13     2:10:42    9:55     2:09:43
534   Dan Pokorney           M4549        21/33       59:55     2:10:42    9:55     2:09:48
535   Joel Sylvester         M4044        31/38       58:44     2:10:29    9:56     2:10:03
536   Danya Buseman          F2529       53/103     1:01:05     2:11:04    9:56     2:10:05
537   Carter Vanheel         M0119          3/4     1:00:17     2:11:41    9:57     2:10:18
538   Ellee Ohnoutka         F0119          4/4       55:40     2:10:42    9:57     2:10:20
539   Aaron Giddings         M3539        58/68     1:00:43     2:11:27    9:58     2:10:23
540   Susie Wendland         F4044        35/93       59:23     2:11:57    9:58     2:10:33
541   Darien Lopez           F2529       54/103     1:01:09     2:11:49   10:00     2:10:48
542   Dawn Dorhout           F3034       75/132     1:00:11     2:11:53   10:00     2:10:49
543   Alicia Muckenhirn      F3034       76/132       59:06     2:12:00   10:00     2:10:52
544   Erick Doppenberg       M4044        32/38     1:02:17     2:12:23   10:00     2:10:58
545   Lindsey Koehler        F3034       77/132     1:02:58     2:12:43   10:01     2:11:04
546   Zak Fick               M2529        38/45     1:02:00     2:12:12   10:01     2:11:05
547   Maggie Rauh            F2024        22/38     1:02:01     2:12:12   10:01     2:11:05
548   Alyssa Conrad          F2529       55/103     1:02:00     2:12:12   10:01     2:11:05
549   Sara Byre              F2529       56/103     1:03:55     2:12:56   10:02     2:11:23
550   Travis Pesicka         M3539        59/68       59:13     2:12:27   10:03     2:11:32
551   Jeff Brace             M4044        33/38     1:00:04     2:12:42   10:03     2:11:33
552   Megan Kelly            F3034       78/132     1:00:17     2:12:42   10:03     2:11:34
553   Gaea Noordsy           F3539       81/135       58:38     2:12:10   10:04     2:11:41
554   Melanie Johnson        F3539       82/135     1:02:16     2:13:09   10:04     2:11:48
555   Jennifer Meyer         F3034       79/132     1:02:15     2:13:11   10:04     2:11:49
556   Wendy Ivarson          F3539       83/135     1:01:36     2:13:06   10:05     2:11:56
557   Regan Enos             F2024        23/38     1:01:08     2:13:00   10:05     2:11:59
558   Noel Bjerken           F2024        24/38     1:02:45     2:13:00   10:05     2:11:59
559   Benjamin Hoefer        M3539        60/68     1:00:21     2:13:04   10:05     2:12:00
560   Virgil Whetsel         M4549        22/33       58:52     2:13:13   10:06     2:12:09
561   Michelle Weisensee     F4549        21/53       59:33     2:13:41   10:07     2:12:20
562   Dave Fehrs             M4549        23/33       59:24     2:13:13   10:07     2:12:22
563   Ashley McConnell       F2529       57/103     1:03:40     2:13:37   10:07     2:12:31
564   George Schwebach       M0119          4/4       53:11     2:12:59   10:08     2:12:36
565   Shauna Hoglund         F4549        22/53     1:02:01     2:13:53   10:08     2:12:42
566   Cathy Retterath        F4044        36/93     1:00:44     2:13:41   10:09     2:12:46
567   April Schnieder        F3539       84/135     1:01:04     2:14:00   10:09     2:12:49
568   Megan Hartz            F3034       80/132     1:01:18     2:14:34   10:09     2:12:57
569   Ben Kuper              M3034        39/53     1:00:17     2:14:08   10:09     2:12:58
570   Mike Erickson          M3034        40/53       59:54     2:14:16   10:10     2:13:02
571   Marcia Durfee          F3539       85/135       59:08     2:14:08   10:10     2:13:05
572   Cindy Witt             F4044        37/93     1:00:16     2:14:19   10:10     2:13:05
573   Kristy Jungemann       F3034       81/132     1:01:13     2:14:44   10:11     2:13:14
574   Jill Snyder            F4549        23/53     1:02:05     2:14:27   10:11     2:13:14
575   Kendall Schauer        F2024        25/38     1:01:37     2:14:28   10:11     2:13:21
576   Sarah Laughlin         F2529       58/103     1:00:25     2:14:04   10:12     2:13:35
577   Tim Moline             M4549        24/33     1:05:46     2:15:34   10:13     2:13:40
578   John Leigh             M3539        61/68     1:01:15     2:14:54   10:13     2:13:40
579   Kelsie Pehl            F3539       86/135       59:32     2:15:02   10:13     2:13:51
580   Melissa Cunningham     F3539       87/135     1:00:23     2:14:51   10:14     2:13:55
581   Christie Ernst         F4044        38/93     1:00:47     2:14:48   10:15     2:14:06
582   Chris Retterath        M4044        34/38     1:00:44     2:15:21   10:16     2:14:27
583   Anne Bartunek          F2529       59/103     1:01:13     2:15:17   10:16     2:14:27
584   Elly Daisy             F2529       60/103     1:01:13     2:15:17   10:16     2:14:27
585   Ben Hennecke           M4044        35/38     1:02:34     2:16:26   10:16     2:14:28
586   Anna Christensen       F3034       82/132     1:01:05     2:15:53   10:17     2:14:42
587   Jessica Werre          F2529       61/103     1:03:39     2:16:01   10:18     2:14:54
588   Chase Brown            M5054        12/14       59:42     2:15:53   10:18     2:14:54
589   Erica Donovan          F3539       88/135     1:04:13     2:16:01   10:20     2:15:13
590   Traci Wilson           F3034       83/132     1:03:36     2:16:33   10:21     2:15:32
591   Heather Podzimek       F4044        39/93     1:02:10     2:16:39   10:21     2:15:35
592   Christina Lankhorst    F4044        40/93     1:00:57     2:16:55   10:22     2:15:36
593   Anthony Reker          M3539        62/68       57:27     2:16:17   10:22     2:15:45
594   Traci Kruse            F3539       89/135     1:03:21     2:17:03   10:23     2:15:52
595   Jenni Jorgensen        F4044        41/93     1:00:48     2:16:41   10:23     2:15:56
596   Terry Duffy            M6099         8/14     1:02:37     2:17:17   10:24     2:16:04
597   Susan Holt             F4044        42/93     1:03:45     2:17:18   10:25     2:16:15
598   Angela Larson          F4044        43/93     1:01:41     2:17:38   10:25     2:16:16
599   Amy Rans               F3034       84/132     1:03:27     2:17:25   10:25     2:16:16
600   Scott Cunningham       M3034        41/53     1:04:09     2:17:27   10:25     2:16:17
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601   Andrea Cunningham      F3034       85/132     1:04:09     2:17:26   10:25     2:16:17
602   Stephanie Rabern       F4549        24/53     1:04:22     2:18:00   10:25     2:16:23
603   Katie Huber            F3034       86/132     1:01:38     2:17:55   10:27     2:16:43
604   Angie Stoltz           F4549        25/53     1:04:28     2:18:29   10:27     2:16:53
605   Karen Huston           F5054        14/41     1:03:58     2:18:37   10:29     2:17:13
606   Mark Moberly           M6099         9/14     1:03:28     2:18:48   10:29     2:17:18
607   Chelsea Butler         F2024        26/38     1:00:31     2:18:19   10:30     2:17:21
608   Lisa Holt              F3034       87/132     1:01:29     2:18:23   10:30     2:17:21
609   Angie Hoskins          F5054        15/41       56:26     2:17:56   10:30     2:17:22
610   Jennifer Policky       F3539       90/135     1:04:32     2:18:58   10:30     2:17:30
611   Jordan Ochocki         M3034        42/53     1:03:23     2:18:36   10:30     2:17:32
612   Anne Christiansen      F5054        16/41     1:05:48     2:19:05   10:31     2:17:34
613   Jerry Van Es           M6099        10/14     1:04:28     2:19:11   10:31     2:17:39
614   Kami Meyerink          F2529       62/103     1:01:20     2:18:53   10:31     2:17:44
615   Amber Huisman          F3539       91/135     1:01:23     2:18:35   10:31     2:17:44
616   Rachel Barnett         F2529       63/103     1:01:55     2:18:35   10:31     2:17:44
617   Kevin Keller           M6099        11/14     1:05:17     2:18:49   10:32     2:17:58
618   Mark Langrud           M4549        25/33       57:46     2:19:03   10:33     2:18:00
619   Holly Borchers         F4044        44/93     1:00:55     2:18:35   10:33     2:18:01
620   Justine Truckenbrod    F3034       88/132     1:00:21     2:19:03   10:33     2:18:02
621   Emmali Sweeney         F2024        27/38     1:01:08     2:19:10   10:33     2:18:12
622   Andy Te Slaa           M3034        43/53     1:07:50     2:19:53   10:34     2:18:17
623   Brenda Lindgren        F4044        45/93     1:01:58     2:19:55   10:34     2:18:19
624   Sheri Ahlrich          F5054        17/41     1:05:43     2:19:58   10:34     2:18:21
625   Brian Rock             M4044        36/38     1:00:44     2:19:20   10:34     2:18:22
626   Angela Matson          F4044        46/93     1:00:56     2:19:38   10:35     2:18:30
627   Jessica Anderson       F3034       89/132     1:01:40     2:19:36   10:35     2:18:32
628   Heidi Loof             F4044        47/93     1:04:41     2:19:39   10:35     2:18:33
629   Drew Andela            M2024          6/8     1:02:26     2:19:18   10:35     2:18:34
630   Jessalyn Ketcham       F2024        28/38     1:02:25     2:19:18   10:35     2:18:34
631   Colleen King           F5054        18/41     1:00:52     2:19:36   10:36     2:18:40
632   Jessica Fisher         F3539       92/135     1:05:41     2:19:53   10:36     2:18:40
633   Sara Smith             F3539       93/135     1:02:26     2:20:00   10:36     2:18:51
634   Rhonda Robb            F5054        19/41     1:06:14     2:20:42   10:36     2:18:52
635   Andrea Bookout         F3034       90/132     1:02:59     2:20:02   10:37     2:18:57
636   Michelle Vanhove       F3539       94/135     1:06:00     2:20:32   10:37     2:19:04
637   Abbey Pharis           F2529       64/103     1:05:59     2:20:31   10:37     2:19:04
638   Joelle Mulder          F3034       91/132     1:01:10     2:20:41   10:38     2:19:10
639   Arthur Wiebelhaus      M4549        26/33     1:06:48     2:20:45   10:38     2:19:12
640   Carrie Vanheel         F4044        48/93     1:02:42     2:20:35   10:38     2:19:12
641   Joe Olsen              M5559        24/26     1:05:39     2:21:02   10:40     2:19:38
642   Nancy Olsen            F5054        20/41     1:04:36     2:21:02   10:40     2:19:39
643   Tina Schaap            F4044        49/93     1:03:32     2:20:50   10:40     2:19:44
644   Tory Schlaht           F2529       65/103     1:03:10     2:21:23   10:41     2:19:57
645   Spencer Myrlie         M2024          7/8     1:06:45     2:21:25   10:42     2:19:59
646   Robin Hosmer           F5559         5/13     1:05:52     2:21:20   10:42     2:20:03
647   William Newton         M5559        25/26     1:01:33     2:20:54   10:43     2:20:15
648   Kelli Landis           F3034       92/132     1:06:30     2:21:59   10:43     2:20:23
649   John Iverson           M2024          8/8     1:02:05     2:21:07   10:44     2:20:25
650   Noreen Plumage         F5559         6/13     1:03:35     2:21:59   10:45     2:20:43
651   Sarah Cazer            F3034       93/132     1:03:39     2:22:19   10:46     2:21:01
652   Gloria Kolbeck         F3539       95/135     1:03:40     2:22:19   10:46     2:21:01
653   Tammy Loos             F5054        21/41     1:04:32     2:22:41   10:47     2:21:10
654   Brennan Thompson       M2529        39/45     1:07:16     2:22:29   10:48     2:21:18
655   Amanda Smith           F3539       96/135     1:07:26     2:22:48   10:48     2:21:26
656   Amanda Sandager        F2529       66/103     1:07:18     2:23:10   10:48     2:21:27
657   Logan Lower            F2529       67/103     1:07:17     2:23:10   10:48     2:21:27
658   Kristina Hove          F4044        50/93     1:07:27     2:22:53   10:49     2:21:30
659   Blake Kadinger         M3034        44/53     1:05:59     2:23:00   10:49     2:21:31
660   David Kull             M6099        12/14     1:04:00     2:23:02   10:49     2:21:33
661   Barbie Steele          F3034       94/132     1:05:22     2:22:23   10:49     2:21:41
662   Lisa Vanoverschelde    F2529       68/103     1:03:26     2:22:37   10:50     2:21:47
663   Kelly Barrett          F4044        51/93     1:06:36     2:22:33   10:50     2:21:52
664   Cherie Kindt           F4549        26/53     1:06:56     2:23:23   10:51     2:22:00
665   Kris Johnson           F4549        27/53     1:06:55     2:23:23   10:51     2:22:00
666   Traci Hiemstra         F3034       95/132     1:06:29     2:23:30   10:51     2:22:04
667   Laurel Clarey          F3034       96/132     1:06:29     2:23:30   10:51     2:22:04
668   Collin Moriarty        M5054        13/14     1:04:44     2:24:02   10:53     2:22:27
669   Terena Mathis          F4044        52/93     1:06:38     2:24:09   10:54     2:22:38
670   Natalya Young          F4044        53/93     1:03:44     2:24:09   10:54     2:22:48
671   Jamie Kohler           F2529       69/103     1:06:13     2:24:10   10:55     2:22:52
672   Jenna Truckenbrod      F3034       97/132     1:04:46     2:23:57   10:55     2:22:57
673   Amy Frankman           F2529       70/103     1:06:15     2:24:31   10:56     2:23:01
674   John Sites             M3539        63/68     1:07:25     2:24:39   10:56     2:23:09
675   Kelly Tanzer           F3539       97/135     1:02:19     2:24:28   10:58     2:23:37
676   Ally Bowers            F2529       71/103     1:05:53     2:24:59   10:59     2:23:40
677   Britney Kirchner       F2529       72/103     1:01:14     2:24:37   10:59     2:23:41
678   Jennifer Leither       F3539       98/135     1:06:59     2:24:56   10:59     2:23:43
679   Katie Lorenzen         F3539       99/135     1:03:41     2:25:00   10:59     2:23:49
680   April Bolton           F3034       98/132     1:04:09     2:25:22   11:00     2:23:55
681   Nicole Freeman         F2529       73/103     1:09:33     2:25:39   11:00     2:23:55
682   Ted Dirkx              M3034        45/53     1:06:54     2:25:09   11:01     2:24:13
683   Lisa Dayton            F4549        28/53     1:07:08     2:26:11   11:01     2:24:15
684   Tori Batterman         F3034       99/132     1:06:39     2:25:46   11:01     2:24:15
685   Rachel Hansen          F2529       74/103     1:08:23     2:25:55   11:02     2:24:20
686   Samantha Downing       F2024        29/38     1:08:23     2:25:55   11:02     2:24:21
687   Becky Kayser           F2024        30/38     1:04:50     2:25:57   11:02     2:24:28
688   Kate Sigford           F4044        54/93     1:09:29     2:26:03   11:02     2:24:28
689   Jill Salter            F3539      100/135     1:05:47     2:25:30   11:02     2:24:31
690   Jodi Street            F3539      101/135     1:05:47     2:25:30   11:02     2:24:31
691   Sarah Feuchtenberger   F2529       75/103     1:04:21     2:25:35   11:03     2:24:33
692   Stephanie Ayars        F2529       76/103     1:09:29     2:26:15   11:03     2:24:40
693   Claire Oglesby         F4549        29/53     1:09:30     2:26:15   11:03     2:24:40
694   Steve Horan            M5054        14/14     1:04:13     2:26:10   11:03     2:24:45
695   Connie Tennapel        F5054        22/41     1:06:15     2:25:30   11:04     2:24:46
696   Michelle Schmidt       F4549        30/53     1:04:14     2:25:39   11:04     2:24:52
697   Thomas King            M6099        13/14     1:05:36     2:26:32   11:05     2:25:08
698   Christine Olson        F2529       77/103     1:10:35     2:27:08   11:05     2:25:09
699   Erin Terpstra          F3539      102/135     1:07:28     2:26:42   11:05     2:25:10
700   Rebecca Petersen       F2529       78/103     1:07:28     2:26:44   11:05     2:25:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Kristi Johnson         F4044        55/93     1:07:13     2:26:43   11:07     2:25:28
702   Caresa Carney          F4044        56/93     1:07:50     2:27:25   11:08     2:25:44
703   Laura Raeder           F4044        57/93     1:06:33     2:26:24   11:08     2:25:44
704   Alex Hoogendoorn       M2529        40/45     1:06:33     2:26:24   11:08     2:25:45
705   Courtney Norton        F3034      100/132     1:06:05     2:27:21   11:08     2:25:51
706   Jenn Gates             F3539      103/135     1:08:40     2:27:52   11:09     2:25:52
707   Katie Sexton           F3539      104/135     1:08:39     2:27:52   11:09     2:25:53
708   Amy Van Den Top        F3539      105/135     1:08:40     2:27:52   11:09     2:25:53
709   Kelsey Busch           F2529       79/103     1:08:41     2:27:52   11:09     2:25:53
710   Stacy Gillette         F5054        23/41     1:07:22     2:27:30   11:09     2:25:55
711   Carrie Eggert          F3539      106/135     1:00:49     2:26:43   11:09     2:25:58
712   Jenna Hartzler         F2024        31/38     1:06:36     2:26:53   11:10     2:26:11
713   Amber Schwiesow        F3034      101/132     1:06:36     2:26:54   11:10     2:26:13
714   Amy Wiseman            F3034      102/132     1:04:21     2:27:21   11:10     2:26:13
715   Reone Ullom            F5054        24/41     1:05:33     2:27:41   11:11     2:26:21
716   Abby De Zeeuw          F3539      107/135     1:07:40     2:27:07   11:11     2:26:24
717   Tamra Peschong         F4549        31/53     1:04:45     2:27:51   11:11     2:26:25
718   Melanie McCain         F4044        58/93     1:09:55     2:28:26   11:12     2:26:34
719   Laura Robinett         F2529       80/103     1:06:02     2:28:26   11:13     2:26:50
720   Taryn Kurpgeweit       F3034      103/132     1:06:03     2:28:26   11:13     2:26:50
721   Lana Chapman           F4044        59/93     1:08:22     2:28:37   11:14     2:27:01
722   Jennifer Koepsell      F4044        60/93     1:09:58     2:28:41   11:14     2:27:05
723   Michelle Rippentrop    F3034      104/132     1:05:36     2:28:37   11:16     2:27:33
724   Kaitlin Hanson         F2024        32/38     1:04:00     2:29:12   11:16     2:27:35
725   Tom Borchard           M3539        64/68     1:01:46     2:27:55   11:17     2:27:37
726   Tara Kocourek          F3034      105/132     1:06:55     2:28:56   11:17     2:27:41
727   Jenny Abler            F4044        61/93     1:10:28     2:29:32   11:18     2:27:50
728   Danielle Beukelman     F3034      106/132     1:06:13     2:29:08   11:19     2:28:03
729   Megan Heissel          F2529       81/103     1:04:32     2:29:22   11:19     2:28:14
730   Kristie Earl           F4044        62/93     1:09:01     2:30:20   11:20     2:28:17
731   Melissa Weber-Arnold   F3539      108/135     1:07:01     2:29:31   11:20     2:28:20
732   Nicole Barker          F4044        63/93     1:07:01     2:29:31   11:20     2:28:21
733   Colleen Warder         F5054        25/41     1:12:11     2:30:07   11:21     2:28:33
734   Miranda Rose-O'brien   F3034      107/132     1:09:08     2:30:28   11:21     2:28:35
735   Krysia Hiemstra        F3539      109/135     1:07:41     2:29:24   11:21     2:28:38
736   Michelle Lewis         F4549        32/53     1:04:59     2:29:40   11:21     2:28:38
737   Leasa Welter           F3539      110/135     1:08:46     2:30:22   11:22     2:28:44
738   Angela Kolling         F4044        64/93     1:08:46     2:30:22   11:22     2:28:44
739   Lora Wiebelhaus        F5054        26/41     1:06:49     2:30:21   11:22     2:28:47
740   Kayli Piechowski       F2529       82/103     1:04:12     2:30:07   11:22     2:28:49
741   Ricque Harth           F3539      111/135     1:10:29     2:30:38   11:23     2:28:56
742   Sarah Jespersen        F3539      112/135     1:12:17     2:31:07   11:25     2:29:24
743   Scott Pearson          M4549        27/33     1:09:25     2:31:01   11:25     2:29:25
744   Robyn Niewenhuis       F4549        33/53     1:07:32     2:30:43   11:25     2:29:27
745   Adam Punt              M3539        65/68     1:07:32     2:30:44   11:25     2:29:28
746   Shelby Hintze Jepperso F3034      108/132     1:06:56     2:31:18   11:26     2:29:42
747   Jada Entringer         F2529       83/103     1:08:05     2:31:21   11:26     2:29:43
748   Kaitlin Udo            F2529       84/103     1:04:41     2:30:59   11:26     2:29:46
749   Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F6099         2/15     1:09:47     2:31:02   11:26     2:29:47
750   Kelly Ems-Wood         F4044        65/93     1:11:04     2:31:29   11:27     2:29:49
751   Megan Wilson           F3034      109/132     1:09:43     2:31:27   11:28     2:30:04
752   Dorothy Kramer         F4044        66/93     1:09:30     2:31:05   11:28     2:30:13
753   Scott Klungseth        M4549        28/33     1:12:17     2:31:22   11:29     2:30:16
754   Ashley Flood           F2024        33/38     1:04:49     2:31:53   11:29     2:30:23
755   Susan Petersen         F5054        27/41     1:14:04     2:32:24   11:29     2:30:26
756   Stacy Jeffers          F5054        28/41     1:05:50     2:32:06   11:30     2:30:29
757   Lexy Teerink           F2529       85/103     1:06:44     2:32:10   11:31     2:30:41
758   Rebekah Vagenius       F4044        67/93     1:08:20     2:31:54   11:31     2:30:41
759   Yuliya Freeman         F3034      110/132     1:08:53     2:32:14   11:31     2:30:52
760   Kyle Yingst            M3034        46/53     1:04:14     2:32:28   11:32     2:30:53
761   Holly Rader            F2529       86/103     1:05:43     2:32:28   11:32     2:30:55
762   Mary Williams          F5559         7/13     1:09:07     2:32:20   11:32     2:31:03
763   Drew Anderson          M3034        47/53     1:05:55     2:32:45   11:33     2:31:11
764   Jordan Dykstra         F3539      113/135     1:11:43     2:32:55   11:33     2:31:14
765   Adam Hoier             M3034        48/53     1:10:31     2:32:27   11:35     2:31:37
766   Amanda McDonald        F3034      111/132     1:07:20     2:33:05   11:35     2:31:38
767   Kora Welker            F2529       87/103     1:11:58     2:33:02   11:35     2:31:40
768   Susan Christianson     F4549        34/53     1:07:36     2:33:28   11:35     2:31:42
769   Niki Figard            F3539      114/135     1:07:52     2:33:23   11:36     2:31:53
770   Sara Nessa             F3539      115/135     1:09:07     2:33:25   11:37     2:32:08
771   Kelly Van Gelder       F4549        35/53     1:09:05     2:33:25   11:37     2:32:08
772   Jennifer Bunge         F2529       88/103     1:09:37     2:33:40   11:38     2:32:12
773   Lisa Schwaller         F4044        68/93     1:16:03     2:34:06   11:38     2:32:24
774   Nick Breuer            M3034        49/53     1:11:07     2:34:53   11:41     2:32:54
775   Allison Parsons        F2529       89/103     1:09:34     2:34:43   11:41     2:32:58
776   Kim Hansen             F5054        29/41     1:07:52     2:34:40   11:42     2:33:10
777   Gwen Crawford          F4044        69/93     1:13:10     2:34:58   11:42     2:33:15
778   Lisa Lux               F4549        36/53     1:09:33     2:34:58   11:43     2:33:19
779   Danielle Truax         F2529       90/103     1:07:41     2:34:30   11:43     2:33:26
780   Stacy Harbert          F3034      112/132     1:11:46     2:35:15   11:44     2:33:31
781   Deanna Tysdal          F4044        70/93     1:11:37     2:34:50   11:44     2:33:35
782   Sarah Ailts            F5054        30/41     1:09:06     2:35:20   11:44     2:33:36
783   Anna Flogstad          F4044        71/93     1:13:20     2:35:11   11:44     2:33:38
784   Laura Bonar            F4549        37/53     1:13:09     2:35:22   11:44     2:33:40
785   Abigail Zikmund        F2024        34/38     1:07:43     2:35:06   11:45     2:33:51
786   Anne Aiello            F6099         3/15     1:09:08     2:35:13   11:45     2:33:54
787   Ellie Benson           F2024        35/38     1:03:54     2:35:31   11:46     2:33:58
788   Beth Towne             F3539      116/135     1:09:18     2:35:29   11:46     2:34:00
789   Brandon Wingett        M2529        41/45     1:09:14     2:36:02   11:46     2:34:09
790   Kristina Schaefer      F3539      117/135     1:09:07     2:35:56   11:47     2:34:12
791   Kristi Berst           F3539      118/135     1:06:11     2:35:46   11:47     2:34:22
792   Andrea Groves          F2529       91/103     1:08:13     2:35:34   11:48     2:34:31
793   Amy Hogue              F3539      119/135     1:11:04     2:36:15   11:48     2:34:35
794   Tricia Zikmund         F2024        36/38     1:07:43     2:36:08   11:50     2:34:53
795   Denise Reed            F2529       92/103     1:14:45     2:36:44   11:50     2:34:59
796   Stacey Centarri        F4549        38/53     1:10:42     2:36:51   11:50     2:34:59
797   Jen Mathews            F4549        39/53     1:10:37     2:36:51   11:50     2:34:59
798   Kristy Gensler         F3034      113/132     1:14:34     2:37:00   11:51     2:35:13
799   Angie Langford         F4549        40/53     1:09:10     2:36:50   11:53     2:35:30
800   Ryan Dufek             M4044        37/38     1:09:19     2:37:13   11:53     2:35:32
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801   Mariah Weber           F3034      114/132     1:10:20     2:37:05   11:54     2:35:44
802   Lindsey Bothwell       F2529       93/103     1:10:21     2:37:05   11:54     2:35:45
803   Annette Bose           F4044        72/93     1:09:04     2:37:46   11:54     2:35:46
804   Deb Welch              F5559         8/13     1:10:21     2:37:06   11:54     2:35:46
805   Jana Lammers           F3034      115/132     1:08:02     2:36:40   11:54     2:35:47
806   Lora Bliek             F3034      116/132     1:08:32     2:37:24   11:54     2:35:50
807   Carmen Shannon         F5559         9/13     1:09:07     2:37:15   11:55     2:35:56
808   Kimberly Van Iperen    F3034      117/132     1:12:01     2:38:14   11:56     2:36:14
809   Jessica Jones          F3539      120/135     1:13:06     2:38:06   11:56     2:36:19
810   Zackery Schwantes      M2529        42/45     1:10:24     2:38:02   11:57     2:36:25
811   Jesse Maniff           F3034      118/132     1:13:08     2:38:45   12:00     2:37:01
812   Danielle Eldredge      F2529       94/103     1:11:05     2:39:05   12:01     2:37:25
813   Melissa Fokken         F4044        73/93     1:08:00     2:39:24   12:02     2:37:29
814   Jesse Lindberg         M3539        66/68     1:09:56     2:38:00   12:02     2:37:31
815   Tabitha Hart           F4044        74/93     1:14:46     2:39:23   12:03     2:37:41
816   Val Huber              F3034      119/132     1:08:47     2:38:58   12:04     2:37:53
817   Robin Freeman          F4044        75/93     1:11:13     2:39:44   12:04     2:37:56
818   Bev Pearson            F4549        41/53     1:11:55     2:39:41   12:04     2:38:02
819   Korine Petersen        F3539      121/135     1:17:23     2:40:07   12:06     2:38:25
820   Todd Lubenow           M3539        67/68     1:05:36     2:40:38   12:09     2:39:08
821   Natalie Gauer          F4549        42/53     1:13:02     2:40:51   12:11     2:39:26
822   Aaron Truckenbrod      M3034        50/53     1:09:16     2:40:45   12:12     2:39:47
823   Ashley Taylor          F3034      120/132     1:11:55     2:41:37   12:12     2:39:48
824   Kim Crawford           F5054        31/41     1:15:53     2:41:51   12:14     2:40:07
825   Lori Jorgensen         F6099         4/15     1:14:23     2:42:31   12:15     2:40:29
826   Patti Ward-Maguire     F4044        76/93     1:14:25     2:42:10   12:16     2:40:39
827   Andrea Miller          F3539      122/135     1:11:39     2:42:39   12:17     2:40:44
828   Michele Frye           F5054        32/41     1:11:15     2:42:17   12:17     2:40:55
829   Mark Goodman           M6099        14/14     1:12:57     2:43:05   12:19     2:41:18
830   Lynn Meyer             F3539      123/135     1:09:39     2:42:57   12:19     2:41:18
831   Kelsey Gries           F2529       95/103     1:12:20     2:41:47   12:20     2:41:23
832   Jamie Stanley          F3539      124/135     1:15:53     2:43:20   12:21     2:41:35
833   Joy Carrington         F4549        43/53     1:15:48     2:43:40   12:22     2:41:51
834   Free Smith             F4044        77/93     1:11:55     2:43:51   12:25     2:42:35
835   Tom Schartz            M2529        43/45     1:07:38     2:44:15   12:26     2:42:46
836   Jennifer Lyon          F4044        78/93     1:13:22     2:45:00   12:28     2:43:14
837   Homero Ocon Veloz      M4549        29/33     1:15:46     2:45:45   12:30     2:43:41
838   Lisa Murphy            F5054        33/41     1:16:22     2:44:58   12:30     2:43:41
839   Katie Hyronimus        F2024        37/38     1:13:22     2:45:29   12:32     2:43:59
840   Katy Brown             F4044        79/93     1:11:32     2:46:27   12:36     2:44:56
841   Christine Verba        F4044        80/93     1:15:40     2:46:44   12:36     2:44:57
842   Karen Olson            F6099         5/15     1:14:42     2:46:41   12:36     2:44:59
843   Abby Becker            F3034      121/132     1:15:53     2:46:51   12:36     2:45:00
844   Kevin Cleary           M3034        51/53     1:15:50     2:46:47   12:36     2:45:02
845   Iryna Vercellino       F4549        44/53     1:18:08     2:47:23   12:38     2:45:22
846   Michael Mall           M4549        30/33     1:19:07     2:47:49   12:41     2:46:01
847   Alexander Laplante     M2529        44/45     1:06:17     2:47:51   12:42     2:46:14
848   Jennifer Gray          F2529       96/103     1:13:54     2:48:11   12:42     2:46:22
849   Zach Nankivel          M3034        52/53     1:11:34     2:48:16   12:44     2:46:40
850   Joseph Marikle         M2529        45/45     1:19:14     2:49:00   12:46     2:47:06
851   Darcie Gentry          F5054        34/41     1:17:53     2:49:09   12:47     2:47:16
852   Pam Hartley            F2529       97/103     1:17:53     2:49:09   12:47     2:47:16
853   Kate Haschke           F2529       98/103     1:13:35     2:48:56   12:47     2:47:28
854   Cate Blouke            F3539      125/135     1:18:37     2:49:29   12:48     2:47:38
855   Taylor Ronke           F3034      122/132     1:18:49     2:49:43   12:49     2:47:42
856   Lana Hilgemann         F5054        35/41     1:19:17     2:50:34   12:53     2:48:37
857   Elizabeth Magnuson     F2529       99/103     1:14:58     2:50:47   12:53     2:48:45
858   Holly Kwasa            F4044        81/93     1:16:23     2:49:40   12:54     2:48:52
859   Aileen Profir          F3539      126/135     1:16:23     2:49:40   12:54     2:48:52
860   Kathy Daloia           F4549        45/53     1:15:41     2:51:00   12:55     2:49:12
861   Joyce Tontegode        F5559        10/13     1:16:48     2:51:05   12:56     2:49:19
862   Kristie Hoyme          F6099         6/15     1:17:57     2:51:17   12:56     2:49:20
863   Aimee Hough            F4044        82/93     1:20:35     2:51:20   12:57     2:49:30
864   Chris David            F4549        46/53     1:16:23     2:51:19   12:57     2:49:31
865   Samantha Hoch          F3034      123/132     1:13:30     2:51:18   12:57     2:49:38
866   Rose Tschetter         F4044        83/93     1:19:17     2:52:08   13:00     2:50:12
867   Molly Broekemeier      F3034      124/132     1:17:24     2:51:19   13:00     2:50:14
868   Sheryl Jackmon         F5559        11/13     1:16:05     2:52:05   13:00     2:50:14
869   Carol Rosenthal        F6099         7/15     1:19:49     2:52:10   13:00     2:50:15
870   Jacquelyn Hurd         F3539      127/135     1:15:22     2:52:13   13:01     2:50:21
871   Amanda Raiche          F3539      128/135     1:18:01     2:52:53   13:03     2:50:49
872   Melissa Griese         F3034      125/132     1:18:01     2:52:54   13:03     2:50:49
873   Clint Williams         M5559        26/26     1:21:23     2:52:38   13:05     2:51:19
874   Tanya Vollan           F6099         8/15     1:19:40     2:54:07   13:09     2:52:10
875   Brandell Endemano      F3034      126/132     1:19:11     2:53:26   13:09     2:52:15
876   Tabitha Amiday         F4044        84/93     1:18:46     2:54:18   13:09     2:52:16
877   Donna Shay             F6099         9/15     1:22:28     2:54:29   13:10     2:52:24
878   Kevin Hilmer           M3539        68/68     1:14:55     2:54:31   13:11     2:52:40
879   Sarah Sailer           F5559        12/13     1:16:22     2:54:29   13:12     2:52:47
880   Promise Crawford       F4044        85/93     1:08:35     2:55:04   13:17     2:53:54
881   Jessica McKnight       F3034      127/132     1:13:52     2:55:04   13:20     2:54:28
882   Robin Aden             F4549        47/53     1:20:02     2:56:44   13:21     2:54:47
883   Michele Rislov         F4549        48/53     1:20:02     2:56:45   13:21     2:54:47
884   Melissa McCauley       F3539      129/135     1:18:35     2:56:15   13:22     2:55:02
885   Chelsea Bezanson       F2529      100/103     1:18:50     2:57:19   13:24     2:55:27
886   Carrie Buren           F2529      101/103     1:13:54     2:57:17   13:24     2:55:28
887   Misty Jones            F5054        36/41     1:18:50     2:57:20   13:24     2:55:28
888   Brian Raines           M4549        31/33     1:16:30     2:57:30   13:25     2:55:43
889   Michael Fields         M4549        32/33     1:14:15     2:57:52   13:27     2:56:02
890   Shannon Coleman        F4044        86/93     1:19:40     2:58:26   13:28     2:56:24
891   Dani Schwader          F5054        37/41     1:21:44     2:58:58   13:31     2:57:02
892   Al Chandler            F4044        87/93     1:17:41     2:59:13   13:34     2:57:33
893   Mike Radke             M4044        38/38     1:19:18     2:59:35   13:34     2:57:36
894   Missy Poppenga         F3539      130/135     1:14:52     2:59:59   13:38     2:58:26
895   Alissa Orban           F3034      128/132     1:17:21     3:00:16   13:38     2:58:31
896   Valerie Clow           F3539      131/135     1:17:14     3:00:32   13:41     2:59:12
897   Heather Keenan         F4044        88/93     1:22:29     3:01:15   13:42     2:59:21
898   Allan Idjao            M3034        53/53     1:20:34     3:01:49   13:44     2:59:47
899   Ashley Garey           F3539      132/135     1:17:58     3:01:41   13:45     3:00:01
900   Kristin Daubendiek     F4044        89/93     1:23:28     3:01:54   13:47     3:00:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Diana Parra            F4044        90/93     1:18:12     3:02:42   13:49     3:00:51
902   Jenifer Suurmeyer      F2529      102/103     1:20:56     3:03:04   13:50     3:01:03
903   Cherrine Wheeler       F6099        10/15     1:21:16     3:03:11   13:51     3:01:19
904   Charlotte Kooima       F4549        49/53     1:22:27     3:03:28   13:52     3:01:37
905   Bobbie Vogel           F4549        50/53     1:21:08     3:03:03   13:53     3:01:47
906   Julie Engebretson      F2529      103/103     1:18:00     3:03:16   13:54     3:02:02
907   Jeanen France          F6099        11/15     1:20:09     3:04:01   13:54     3:02:04
908   Ashley Truckenbrod     F3034      129/132     1:19:34     3:03:34   13:56     3:02:31
909   Kirsten Graves         F4044        91/93     1:22:39     3:05:23   14:00     3:03:18
910   Kylee Breems           F3539      133/135     1:20:33     3:05:56   14:03     3:04:03
911   Heidi Toews            F5559        13/13     1:22:49     3:05:59   14:04     3:04:04
912   Marion Hart            F6099        12/15     1:22:49     3:05:59   14:04     3:04:04
913   Kimberly Soldatke      F4549        51/53     1:21:22     3:07:25   14:10     3:05:26
914   Laurie Ayala           F4549        52/53     1:16:21     3:07:14   14:12     3:05:57
915   Amy Vanlith            F3539      134/135     1:22:13     3:08:17   14:14     3:06:18
916   Gretchen Ritterling    F4549        53/53     1:23:32     3:08:41   14:16     3:06:44
917   Carol Jensen           F6099        13/15     1:26:40     3:09:05   14:19     3:07:30
918   Rebecca Anderson       F5054        38/41     1:22:30     3:09:54   14:21     3:07:50
919   Sonya Iverson          F5054        39/41     1:23:56     3:09:34   14:22     3:08:05
920   Doug Van Beek          M4549        33/33     1:27:18     3:11:19   14:28     3:09:21
921   Linda Helgeson         F5054        40/41     1:27:51     3:12:46   14:34     3:10:50
922   Lisa Kummer            F3034      130/132     1:31:12     3:12:45   14:35     3:10:53
923   Laury Lau              F4044        92/93     1:24:02     3:11:54   14:38     3:11:30
924   Alyssa Mehlhaff        F2024        38/38     1:25:19     3:13:42   14:38     3:11:38
925   Jacquelinee Provencio  F3034      131/132     1:23:29     3:15:47   14:50     3:14:07
926   Carrie Valle           F4044        93/93     1:22:15     3:16:30   14:52     3:14:42
927   Diane Byer             F6099        14/15     1:23:58     3:16:53   14:56     3:15:36
928   Mary McGlade           F5054        41/41     1:23:59     3:16:53   14:56     3:15:37
929   Lonnie Conley          F6099        15/15     1:30:47     3:20:13   15:08     3:18:10
930   Kim Hipple             F3034      132/132     1:31:14     3:20:22   15:10     3:18:30
931   Melanie Collins        F3539      135/135     1:23:28     3:20:55   15:11     3:18:51
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